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2020
Baseball Schedule
Date		Opponent				Location	          	Time	      Bus Leaves
Feb 11	(Tue)	Union County				Home			4:30pm
Feb 13	(Thu)	White County				Away			4:30pm	2:30
Feb 18 (Tue)	Clear Creek 				Away			4:30pm         	2:00
Feb 20	(Thu)	Lumpkin County			Home			4:30pm         
Feb 24 (Mon)	Fannin County				Away			4:30pm	2:30
Feb 27	(Thu)	Pickens County (DH)			Away			4:30pm         	1:45
Mar 2  (Mon)	Union County				Away			4:30pm	2:45
Mar 3  (Tue)	White County				Home			4:30pm
Mar 5  (Thu)	Clear Creek				Home			4:30pm       
Mar 9	(Mon)	Lumpkin County			Away			4:30pm         	2:00
Mar 10 (Tue)	Fannin County				Home			4:30pm         
Mar 17 (Tue)	Playoff @ Higher Seed		TBA			4:30pm
Mar 19 (Thu)	Playoff @ Higher Seed		TBA			4:30pm
Mar 20 (Fri)	Championship @ Higher Seed	TBA			4:30pm
Apr  2	 (Thu)	Hayesville				Away			4:30pm	2:45
______________________________________________________________________________
Head Coach:  		Chris Vardo			Principal:  		Dr. Connie Hobbs
Assistant Coach:	Zeke Gribble			Athletic Director:	Ken Hamilton
			Alan Turpin
School Phone:      706-896-4131	       	School Fax:    706-896-6628 
